Primrose Schools

Class: li Il Summative Assessment — Time Table [2019 — 2020]
DATE DAY SUBIJECT School Timing
16.12.19 Monday Mathematics

17.12.19 Tuesday Computer Studies

18.12.19 Wednesday Language 2 — Tamil/Hindi

19.12.19 Thursday Evs 8am —10.15am
20.12.19 Friday English

23.12.19 Monday Value Education

Note: i) 24.12.19 (Tuesday) will be a full working day.
ii) Term Holidays: 25.12.19 (Wednesday) to 01.01.20 (Wednesday)
ii) School reopens on 02.01.20 (Thursday)

Il Summative Assessment - Portions [2019 — 2020]

S.No | SUBJECTS LESSONS

1 English Prose: Lesson 3 - Rama learns to read, Four Friends
Poem: Lesson 2 - Useless things
Grammar: Pronoun, Singular and plural nouns, Articles, Am, is are, Verb (Simple present, Present
Continuous)
Unseen passage

2 Language 2 SLOILD: @)6v&8600TLD LIUNMHE 676007 21 - 40.

[Tamil/Hindi] | UMLLD -7 eI (h& Q&eveuT@g , LML LD -8 @ME , LIMLLD -9 248 @Lo,

LITLLD - 10 S|i0@&& CHITLL LD , LIMLLD - 11 [H600TLIEOT 85 6001 (h)
L_IITl_LD -12 IE_I,LDG)_IEGUTLQ_ LIML_LD - 13 611”5@5561)1’&0 @JHFE.IBB
LITL_LD - 14 21Q. eSemEULINMT(H) LITLILIIT |
Hindi: Lesson 7 - ¢ HTAT Lesson 8 - U HIAT Lesson 9 -Q HTAT Lesson 10 - 31 /=1
Lesson 11 - it AT

3 Mathematics Lesson 2 - Addition, Lesson 3 - Subtraction, Lesson 5 - Numbers beyond 100,

Lesson 6 - Length, Lesson 8 - Multiplication., Lesson 11 - More on Multiplication.

4 EVS Lesson 6 - My Needs: Clothing, Lesson 7 - My Needs: Air, Lesson 8 - Keeping oneself
clean, safe and healthy, Lesson 9 - Places in our Neighbourhood, Lesson 10 - Plants
5 Computer Lesson 4 - Keyboard: Special Keys, Lesson 5 - Mouse, Lesson 6 - Introduction to paint
Science
6 Value Lesson 5 - Being Obedient, Lesson 6 - Being Punctual, Lesson 7 - Being Calm,
Education Lesson 4 - Being Helpful
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